Josef-Nieder meier-Schelbe 2003

Ergebnisder 2. Runde am 18.01.2003

Heimmannschaft

Gau Landsberg am Lech

Schiler

Jahrgang

90 Gmell Sarah

90 Berghofer Anja
91 Schuster Alois

Gesamt Schuler

Jugend

Jahrgang

88 L utzenberger Petra
88 Lengeler Matthias
88 Kramer Andreas

Gesamt Jugend

Junioren B

Jahrgang

87 Knie Andrea
87 Pompe Stefan

86 Mayer Markus

Gesamt Junioren B

Junioren A

Jahrgang

85 Schirmer Michael
84 Huttner Bernd

84 Kiechle Bianca
Gesamt Junioren A

Gesamtringzahl

in Scheuring
Gastmannschaft
Gau Wasserburg-Haag
Schuler
Jahrgang

191
169
180

240

377
363
377

1117

389
376
373

1138

372
377
376
1125

3920

90 M ossbauer Georg
90 Steinbauer Sascha
90 Koblbauer Veronika

Gesamt Schuler

Jugend

Jahrgang

88 Jungwirth Mathias
89 Lipp Christian

88 Siegl Daniel

Gesamt Jugend

Junioren B

Jahrgang

86 Schreyer Florian
87 Klemmer Michagl

87 Mittermaier Michad

Gesamt Junioren B

Junioren A

Jahrgang

87 Kirchner Quirin

84 HofbauerAlexandra
83 Meixner Stefan

Gesamt Junioren A

Gesamtringzahl

180
172
161

213

380
353
381

1114

379
386
378

1143

383
392
388
1163

3933



Teilnehmer: Gau Wasserburg-Haag

1.Reihevornev.l. Lipp Christian; Steinbauer Sascha; Mossbauer Georg

2.Reihevornev.l. Keiluweit Johanna; Jungwirth Mathias; Klemmer Michael; 1.GJL Kihnstetter Fred

3.Reihevornev.I. Trainer Bodmaier Lorenz; Poschl Hubert; Koblbauer Veronika; Hofbauer Alexandra;
2.GJL Mitter Petra; Niedermeier Heinrich

4.Reihevornev.l. Siegl Daniel; Kirchner Quirin; Mittermaier Michael; Trainer Meixner Stefan,
Schreyer Florian



